
 2012 Junior Swine Showmanship  
  

    
        

         FFA Swine Showmanship 
      Class 1:  Exhibitor Name: 
  

Award 
   

 
Kodee Williams 

  
Blue 

   
 

Ally Perry 
  

Blue 
   

 
Annie Stevie 

  
Reserve 

   
 

Savannah Mitchell 
 

Blue 
   

 
Ryan Rolhfs 

  
Blue 

   
 

Heather Grossman 
 

Grand 
   

 
Alison Sturman 

  
Blue 

   
        Senior Swine Showmanship 

      
        Class 2: Exhibitor Name: 

  
Award 

   
 

Thomas Shaffer 
  

Blue 
   

 
Tayler Wright 

  
Blue 

   
 

Chett Peterson 
  

Blue 
   

 
Dalton Jones 

  
Blue 

   
 

Baylee Colton 
  

Purple 
   

 
Bailey Copeland 

  
Blue 

   
 

Kaylum Thayne 
  

Purple 
   

 
Yancy Hays 

  
Blue 

   
        Class 3: Annie Stevie 

  
Blue 

   

 
Devan LaMere 

  

Reserve 
Champion 

  
 

Rylee lvie 
  

Blue 
   

 
Shayla Wright 

  
Purple 

   
 

Heather Grossman 
 

Blue 
   

 
Alison Applin 

  
Blue 

   
 

Caitlin Copeland 
  

Grand Champion 
  

 
Falon Hays 

  
Blue 

   
 

Sierra Forrester 
  

Blue 
   

        
        
        
        



        
        

        Intermediate Swine Showmanship  
     Class 4: Exhibitor Name: 

  
Award 

   
 

Wyatt Choate 
  

Blue 
   

 
Anna Campbell 

  
Blue 

   
 

Paige Wright 
  

Purple 
   

 
JD Fear 

  
Grand Champion 

  
 

Emmah Peterson 
 

Blue 
   

 
Wyatt Quintard 

  

Reserve 
Champion 

  
 

Calder Taylor 
  

Blue 
   

 
Taylor Ruckman 

  
Blue 

   
        Class 5: Hannah Peterson 

 
Blue 

   
 

Tailor Kirkwood 
  

Purple 
   

 
Liberty Runyan 

  
Purple 

   
 

Claire Stough 
  

Blue 
   

 
Sarah Commerer 

 
Blue 

   
 

Justin Winkelman 
 

Blue 
   

 
Shilo Thayne 

  
Blue 

   
 

Cadee Mager 
  

Blue 
   

        Class 6: Baylee White 
  

Purple 
   

 
Jacob Mitchell 

  
Blue 

   
 

Ryan Keiter 
  

Blue 
   

 
Emily Taylor 

  
Purple 

   
 

Clara Mager 
  

Blue 
   

 
Kendra Jones 

  
Blue 

   
 

Hannah Cackler 
  

Blue 
   

 
Rachel Forrester 

  
Blue 

   
 

Adysan Applin 
  

Blue 
   

 
Danielle Blankenship 

 
Purple 

   
         Junior Swine Showmanship :  

     Class 7: Exhibitor Name: 
  

Award 
   

 
Palmer Klaren 

  
Grand Champion 

  
 

Jenna Peterson 
  

Blue 
   

 
Chandler Jones 

  
Purple 

   
 

Katelyn Hayward 
  

Purple 
   



 
Kade Williams 

  
Blue 

   
        Class 8: Chance Stevie 

  
Blue 

   
 

Sydnie Ivie 
  

Blue 
   

 
Wyatt Mager 

  
Blue 

   

 
Arye Espenscheid 

 

Reserve 
Champion 

  
 

Sydney Ruckman 
 

Purple 
   

 
Wyatt Forrester 

  
Blue 

   

        First Year Swine Showmanship  
     

 
Exhibitor Name: 

  
Award 

   Class 9: Blade Bray 
  

Blue 
   

 
Rebekah Commerer 

 
Purple 

   

 
Aspyn Green 

  

Reserve 
Champion 

  
 

Cassidy Espenscheid 
 

Purple 
   

 
Jaspur Brower 

  
Blue 

   
        Class 10: Jace Brower 

  
Blue 

   
 

Kylee Neubauer 
  

Purple 
   

 
Heidi Sharp 

  
Purple 

   
 

Kodee Hammer 
  

Grand Champion 
  

 
JD Taylor 

  
Blue 

   
        
        
        
        
        
        Pee Wee Claire Hayward 

  
purple 

   class 11 Zane Hayward 
  

purple 
   

 
Eli Hayward 

  
purple 

   
 

Aly Hayward 
  

purple 
   

 
Kirsten Klaren 

  
purple 

   
 

Woody Green 
  

purple 
   

 
Sean Ruckman 

  
purple 

   
 

Ryder White 
  

purple 
   

        Pee Wee Waylan  Wright 
  

purple 
   class 12 Jade Espenscheid 

 
purple 

   



 
Dominic Sanchez 

 
purple 

   
 

Morgan Grossman 
 

purple 
   

 
Randa Whinery 

  
purple 

   
 

Autumn Wright 
  

purple 
   

 
Hays Espenscheid 

 
purple 

   
 

Ian Jones 
  

purple 
   

        
         



Sublette County Fair 2012-Thursday July 26th 
Market Swine Show 

Division 1: Junior Market Swine 
   

       Class 1:Market Swine 
     

 
Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  

  
 

Applin, Addy 3344 279 Purple 
  

 
Colton, Baylee 3364 279 Blue 

  
 

Espenscheid, Arye 3334 278 Purple 
  

 
LaMere, Devan 3464 278 Blue 

  
 

Ruckman, Sydney 3475 277 Blue 
  

 
Blankenship, Dani 3415 275 Blue 

  
 

Forrester, Sierra 3342 275 Blue 
  

 
Fear, JD 3357 274 Purple 

  
 

      
   Class 2: Market Swine 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal   Weight Award  

  
 

Commerer, Becky 3326 273 Blue 
  

 
Forrester, Sierra 3340 271 Purple 

  
 

Hammer, Kodie 3338 271 Purple 
  

 
Keiter, Ryan 3380 271 Blue 

  
 

Rholfs, Ryan 3455 271 Red 
  

 
Hammer, Kodie 3339 270 Blue 

  
 

      
   Class 3: Market Swine 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  

  
 

Forrester, Wyatt 3345 269 Purple 
  

 
Grossman, Heather 3457 269 Blue 

  
 

Mager, Cadee 3363 269 Blue 
  

 
Fear, JD 3358 267 Purple 

  
 

Forrester, Rachel 3343 267 Purple 
  

 
White, Baylee 3471 267 Blue 

  
 

Campbell, Anna 3409 266 Blue 
  

 
      

   Class 4: Market Swine 
      

   
 

Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  
  

 
Copeland, Bailey 3353 265 Purple 

  
 

Espenscheid, Arye 3333 265 Purple 
  

 
Quintard, Wyatt 3373 264 Blue 

  



 
Jones, Dalton 3329 263 Red 

  
 

Perry, Ally 3452 263 Red 
  

 
Stough, Claire 3468 263 Blue 

  
 

Commerer, Sarah 3327 262 Blue 
  

 
Stevie, Chance 3431 262 Red 

  
 

      
   Class 5: Market Swine 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  

  
 

Ruckman, Taylor 3474 261 Blue 
  

 
Espenschied, Cassidy 3367 260 Purple 

  
 

Ivie, Rylee 3472 260 Blue 
  

 
Peterson, Chett 3350 260 Blue 

  
 

Quintard, Wyatt 3372 260 Purple 
  

 
Fear, JD 3359 259 Purple 

  
 

Applin, Ali 3341 258 Blue 
  

 
Copeland, Bailey 3354 258 Purple 

  
 

      
   Class 6: Market Swine 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  

  
 

Peterson, Jenna 3346 257 Purple 
  

 
Espenschied, Cassidy 3366 254 Purple 

  
 

Taylor, Calder 3337 254 Blue 
  

 
Klaren, Palmer 3411 252 Purple 

  
 

Perry, Ally 3453 251 Blue 
  

 
Stevie, Chance 3430 251 Blue 

  
 

Runyan, Liberty 3401 250 Purple 
  

 
      

   Class 7: Market Swine 
      

   
 

Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  
  

 
White, Baylee 3469 249 Purple 

  
 

Stevie, Annie 3429 247 Blue 
  

 
Brower, Jace 3391 246 Blue 

  
 

Green, Aspyn 3423 245 Blue 
  

 
Jones, Chandler 3330 245 Blue 

  
 

Kirkwood, Tailor 3351 245 Blue 
  

 
Sharp, Heidi 3375 245 Purple 

  
 

Peterson, Hannah 3378 244 Purple 
  

 
      

         
      
      



Class 8: Market Swine 
      

   
 

Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  
  

 
Choat, Wyatt 3433 243 Purple 

  
 

Kirkwood, Tailor 3402 243 Blue 
  

 
Hayward, Katelyn 3436 242 Blue 

  
 

Jones, Dalton 3331 242 Blue 
  

 
Keiter, Ryan 3379 240 Purple 

  
 

LaMere, Devan 3465 240 Purple 
  

 
Shaffer, Thomas 3417 240 Blue 

  
 

      
   Class 9: Market Swine 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  

  
 

Brower, Jaspur 3392 238 Blue 
  

 
Mitchell, Savannah 3458 236 Blue 

  
 

Taylor, Emily 3388 235 blue 
  

 
Thayne, Shilo 3460 233 Purple 

  
 

Thayne, Kaylum 3461 232 Blue 
  

 
Neubauer, Kylee Jo 3438 231 Purple 

  
 

Wright. Paige 3371 230 Purple 
  

 
      

   Class 10: Market Swine 
      

   
 

Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  
  

 
Mager, Wyatt 3360 228 Purple 

  
 

Ivie, Sydnee 3473 227 Blue 
  

 
Jones, Chandler 3328 226 Blue 

  
 

Copeland, Caitlin 3355 223 Purple 
  

 
Shaffer, Thomas 3416 222 Blue 

  
 

Sturman, Alison 3451 222 Purple 
  

 
Hayward, Katelyn 3434 220 Blue 

  
 

      
   Class 11: Market Swine 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  

  
 

Cackler, Hannah 3414 218 Red 
  

 
Neubauer, Kylee Jo 3437 218 Red 

  
 

Stevie, Annie 3459 217 Blue 
  

 
Hayward, Katelyn 3435 214 Red 

  
 

Taylor, JD 3336 214 Blue 
  

 
Wright, Shayla 3427 211 Red 

  
 

      
   

 
      

   



Class 12: Market Swine 
      

   
 

Exhibitor Animal Weight Award  
  

 
Hays, Yancey 3394 207 Red 

  
 

Winkleman, Justin 3386 207 Blue 
  

 
Williams, Kade 3381 205 Red 

  
 

Hays, Falon 3393 204 Blue 
  

 
Wright, Tayler 3369 204 Red 

  
 

Winkleman, Justin 3395 202 Blue 
  

 
Bray, Blade 3374 200 Red 

  
 

      
   Class 13: Market Swine-Heavyweight 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  

  
 

Jones, Kendra 3405 310 Blue 
  

 
Mager, Clara 3361 297 Purple 

  
 

Choat, Wyatt 3425 295 Red 
  

 
Campbell, Anna 3408 294 Red 

  
 

Mitchell, Jacob 3432 292 Blue 
  

 
Cackler, Hannah 3413 289 Red 

  
 

Jones, Kendra 3403 288 Purple 
  

 
Klaren, Palmer 3412 288 Red 

  
 

Peterson, Emma 3376 286 Blue 
  

 
Perry, Ally 3454 283 Red 

  
 

White, Baylee 3470 281 Blue 
  

       Class 14: Champion Market Swine-lightweight 
   

 
Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  

  
 

Peterson, Emma 3377 196 white 
  

 
Wright, Tayler 3368 192 red 

  
 

Grossman, Heather 3463 176 red 
  

 
Peterson, Hannah 3349 170 whte 

  
 

Green, Aspyn 3422 162 red 
  

 
Peterson, Chett 3348 158 whte 

  
 

Williams, Kodee 3383 150 red 
  

 
Peterson, Jenna 3476 146 white 

  
 

      
   Class 15: Market Swine Championship 

      
   

 
Exhibitor Animal  Weight Award  

  
 

Espenscheid, Arye 3334 278 Purple Grand 

 
Forrester, Sierra 3340 271 Purple 

  
 

Fear, JD 3358 267 Purple Reserve 

 
Espenscheid, Arye 3333 265 Purple 

  



 
Copeland, Bailey 3354 258 Purple 

  
 

Klaren, Palmer 3411 252 Purple 
  

 
White, Baylee 3469 249 Purple 

  
 

Keiter, Ryan 3379 240 Purple 
  

 
Neubauer, Kylee Jo 3438 231 Purple 

  
 

Mager, Wyatt 3360 228 Purple 
  

 
Stevie, Annie 3459 217 Blue 

  
 

Winkleman, Justin 3395 202 Blue 
  

       

Sublette County Fair 2012-Thursday July 26th 
Breeding  Swine and Greased Pig 

     

Division 2: Breeding  Swine 
    

 
Heather Grossman 

 
Red 

   
       Division 3: Greased Pig 

    
 

Exhibitor Donor 
    

 
Blade Bray Meadow Canyon Ready Mix 

  
 

Chance Stevie Daniel Junction 
   

 
Jace Brower Bank of Sublette County 

  
 

Chandler Jones Office Outlet 
   

 
Shayla Wright Rio Verde Engineering 

    


